STEP LADDERS &
BRIDGES
ST570
Kattsafe step ladders and bridges
provide safe and easy access to
varying height applications including
service platforms, machinery, roof
decks and other maintenance areas.

ST580M Step ladder with 900mm platform
Designed to attach to top of roof deck or structure with
900mm platform access.
Copyright, trademarks and product codes are property of Kattsafe.
Patents and design registration may apply to these products. 6Kattsafe / Step ladders and bridges
ST582M Step ladder with 2000mm access kit
Designed to attach to top of roof deck or structure with
2000mm platform access.
STP Step bridge
	– Designed for access over parapets or access obstructions.
	– Can be designed using any stair or platform height
Copyright, trademarks and product codes are property of Kattsafe.
Patents and design registration may apply to these products. 7Kattsafe / Step ladders and bridges
ST570M
Code Description
ST570M.1000 Step ladder - internal access - 1000mm
ST570M.2000 Step ladder - internal access - 2000mm
ST570M.3000 Step ladder - internal access - 3000mm
ST570M.4000 Step ladder - internal access - 4000mm
ST575M
Code Description
ST575M.1000 Step ladder with 300mm platform - 1000mm
ST575M.2000 Step ladder with 300mm platform - 2000mm
ST575M.3000 Step ladder with 300mm platform - 3000mm
ST575M.4000 Step ladder with 300mm platform - 4000mm
ST575M.5000 Step ladder with 300mm platform - 5000mm
ST572M Step ladder cage - ST570M only
Code Description
ST572M.1000 Step ladder cage - ST570M only - 1000mm
ST572M.2000 Step ladder cage - ST570M only - 2000mm
ST572M.3000 Step ladder cage - ST570M only - 3000mm
ST572M.4000 Step ladder cage - ST570M only - 4000mm
ST572M.5000 Step ladder cage - ST570M only - 5000mm
ST574M
Code Description
ST574M.1000 Step Ladder - 600 series platform mount - 1000mm
ST574M.2000 Step Ladder - 600 series platform mount - 2000mm
ST574M.3000 Step Ladder - 600 series platform mount - 3000mm
ST574M.4000 Step Ladder - 600 series platform mount - 4000mm
ST574M.5000 Step Ladder - 600 series platform mount - 5000mm
Copyright, trademarks and product codes are property of Kattsafe.
Patents and design registration may apply to these products. 8Kattsafe / Step ladders and bridges
ST580M
Code Description
ST580M.1000 Step ladder with 900mm platform - 1000mm
ST580M.2000 Step ladder with 900mm platform - 2000mm
ST580M.3000 Step ladder with 900mm platform - 3000mm
ST580M.4000 Step ladder with 900mm platform - 4000mm
ST580M.5000 Step ladder with 900mm platform - 5000mm
ST582M
Code Description
ST582M.1000 Step ladder with 2000mm access kit - 1000mm
ST582M.2000 Step ladder with 2000mm access kit - 2000mm
ST582M.3000 Step ladder with 2000mm access kit - 3000mm
ST582M.4000 Step ladder with 2000mm access kit - 4000mm
ST582M.5000 Step ladder with 2000mm access kit - 5000mm
ST577M Step ladder cage
Code Description
ST577M.1000 Step ladder cage - 1000mm
ST577M.2000 Step ladder cage - 2000mm
ST577M.3000 Step ladder cage - 3000mm
ST577M.4000 Step ladder cage - 4000mm
ST577M.5000 Step ladder cage - 5000mm
Copyright, trademarks and product codes are property of Kattsafe.
Patents and design registration may apply to these products. 9Kattsafe / Step ladders and bridges
STEP BRIDGE CODE
CALCULATOR